



Meet Alberta Chamber of Commerce's preferred insurance provider!

Johnson Insurance is proud to be the preferred insurance provider for Alberta Chamber of Commerce.

Home Insurance

We look beyond the things people insure to the people themselves to do what's right by you.

- New Enhanced Water Coverage option*
- · Discounts for bundling home and auto
- Up to \$30,000 identity theft coverage

🛆 Auto Insurance

Wherever your career or life takes you, we're there with you.

- · First accident forgiveness
- · Emergency roadside assistance
- · Multi-vehicle discounts

MEDOC Travel Insurance

Flexible, affordable travel insurance available exclusively for group members.

- Multi-Trip Coverage
- Comprehensive
- · Emergency Assistance

Extra Benefits

Insurance is there when you need it, but we also offer benefits that help you live your life the way you want.

- · 24/7 Claims Assistance
- · Get AIR MILES® Reward Miles
- · Special offers and promotions

2 Call or visit us online for a quote. 1.800.272.8848 Johnson.ca



Johnson Insurance is a tradename of Johnson Inc. ("Johnson") and operates as Johnson Insurance Services in British Columbia. Johnson is a licensed insurance intermediary. Home and auto policies underwritten, and claims handled, by Royal & Sun Alliance Insurance Company of Canada ("RSA") in Quebec and primarily underwritten, and claims handled, by Unifund Assurance Company ("Unifund") in the rest of Canada. Johnson, RSA and Unifund share common ownership. Auto insurance not available in NU, BC, SK or MB. Eligibility requirements, limitations, exclusions or additional costs may apply, and/or may vary by province or territory. *Enhanced water coverage not available on condo or tenant policies. Remaining desiclaimer to go here